South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 05:35:18 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4474 General Bill, By D.A. Moss

A Bill to amend Chapter 35, Title 40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to nursing home administrators, so as
to provide for the licensure of nursing home administrators, prescribe conduct for disciplinary action, and prescribe the duties
and powers of the Board of Examiners for Nursing Home Administrators, including those for the issuance of license and
disciplinary proceedings.

01/24/90
01/24/90
02/22/90
02/28/90
03/01/90
03/06/90
03/07/90
03/07/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-25

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-25
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3
Debate interrupted HJ-45

Read second time HJ-11

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Introduced and read first time SJ-17

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-17

Page 1 of 1



