## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 05:35:18 am

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## H 4474 General Bill, By D.A. Moss

A Bill to amend Chapter 35, Title 40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to nursing home administrators, so as to provide for the licensure of nursing home administrators, prescribe conduct for disciplinary action, and prescribe the duties and powers of the Board of Examiners for Nursing Home Administrators, including those for the issuance of license and disciplinary proceedings.

01/24/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-25
01/24/90	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-25
02/22/90	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3
02/28/90	House	Debate interrupted HJ-45
03/01/90	House	Read second time HJ-11
03/06/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
03/07/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-17
03/07/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-17